ALLEGIANCE
Casegoods Series
Price List
Effective 3.15.09
Add 3.75% List Price Increase Effective May 1, 2011
2
INDIANA FURNITURE
PRODUCT WARRANTY

12 - 3672BDP - CF - W - X - NBT
Series Model # Finish Top Edge Pull
How To Order:
CF Cherry Finish*
MF Mahogany Finish*
* Available in high pressure laminate tops
Finish Options:
W Wood Veneer
P High Pressure Laminate
Top Options:
Edge Options:
Flute
X
Square
Y
Tail
Z
Pull Options:
Quick Ship:
Nickel Bow Tie
NBT
Nickel Comet
NCT
Nickel Quadra
NQD
Finger Pull
FP
Black Bow Tie
BBT
Select sku’s are IN STOCK in Cherry Finish with high pressure laminate tops, Fluted edge and Nickel Bow Tie pulls.
Quantities are limited to 5 per sku. Contact Customer Service at 800-422-5727 for more information.
Black Comet
BCT
Black Quadra
BQD
A
ll
e
g
ia
n
ce
Aluminum Orbit
AOR
Black Orbit
BOR
MASTER Allegiance 1200 Series:Allegiance 1200 Series  2/2/09  8:13 AM  Page 3
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
NOTE: STANDARD OPTIONS ON THIS PAGE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL LEAD TIME.
324 Call Customer Service for specific availability and lead time.
A L L E G I A N C E 1 2 0 0 S E R I E S
G R O M M ET LO C AT I O N S
Add upcharge of $41 list for each grommet.
Specify grommet locations.
GL - Grommet Left
GC - Grommet Center
GR - Grommet Right
Example: 12-3672LP-GL-GR (Grommet Left, Grommet Right)
Grommets may be ordered in non-standard locations as specials.
Please attach a drawing to the purchase order showing the location
of the grommet.
12-3060DP
12-2442UF
12-2448UF
GL/GR - 8Q” from ends, 24X” from user side.
GC - 24X” from user side.
GL/GR - 8Q” from ends, 24X” from user side.
GC - 24X” from user side.

12 - 2472SC - CF - P - X - BBT1
Series Model # Finish Top Edge Pull
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 323.
For grommet options, see page 324.
For computer keyboard options, see pages 594-595.
Cherry Finish In Stock with High Pressure Laminate Top, Fluted Edge and Nickel Bow Tie Pulls.
A
ll
e
g
ia
n
ce
MASTER Allegiance 1200 Series:Allegiance 1200 Series  2/2/09  8:14 AM  Page 14
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
335
DOOR HUTCH
DOOR HUTCH
• For Use on 72” Credenzas
• Storage Behind Doors
• Arched Wire Management
in Back Panel
• Optional Tackboard/Specify Seating Fabric Grade 1, 2 or 3
• Optional Tasklight
Width 72
Depth 15
Height 38
Ship Wt. 186
Cubic Ft. 30.1
$129312-1572HU
TB-1272H
TL-0848
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
Add:
Add:
$566
$338
• For Use on 66” Credenzas
• Storage Behind Doors
• Arched Wire Management
in Back Panel
Width 66
Depth 15
Height 38
Ship Wt. 161
Cubic Ft. 29.3
$127612-1566HU
IN STOCK
Item
A L L E G I A N C E 1 2 0 0 S E R I E S
Model No. List PriceDescription Dimensions
OPEN HUTCH • For Use on 72” Credenzas
• Open Storage
• Arched Wire Management
in Back Panel
Width 72
Depth 15
Height 38
Ship Wt. 167
Cubic Ft. 30.1
$1012
OPEN HUTCH • For Use on 66” Credenzas
• Open Storage
• Arched Wire Management

12 - 1572HU - CF - BBT1
Series Model # Finish Pull
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 323.
For tackboard fabrics, see pages 545-551.
Cherry Finish In Stock with High Pressure Laminate, Top Fluted Edge and Nickel Bow Tie Pulls.
A
ll
e
g
ia
n
ce
MASTER Allegiance 1200 Series:Allegiance 1200 Series  2/2/09  8:14 AM  Page 15
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
12-1536TU
Item
A L L E G I A N C E 1 2 0 0 S E R I E S
Model No. List PriceDescription Dimensions
336
TOP UNIT BOOKCASE • Bottom Shelf Fixed
with 12” Clearance
• One Adjustable Shelf
• For Use on Two Drawer
Lateral Files and Credenzas
• Shelves are 1” Thick
• Unfinished Back
Width 35Z
Depth 15
Height 38
Ship Wt. 81
Cubic Ft. 15.2
$ 787
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
NOTE: Indiana Furniture will not be liable for wall mounted hutch units that are not
properly installed.
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
NOTE: Indiana Furniture will not be liable for wall mounted hutch units that are not
properly installed.
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
NOTE: Recommended for application against a wall.
NOTE: Available in wood top only.
OPEN BOOKCASE
OPEN BOOKCASE
• Two Adjustable Shelves
• Shelves are 1” Thick
• Unfinished Back
Width 35Z
Depth 15
Height 48
Ship Wt. 104
Cubic Ft. 19.9
$ 816
• One Fixed Shelf
• Three Adjustable Shelves
• Shelves are 1” Thick
• Unfinished Back
Width 35Z
Depth 15
Height 68
Ship Wt. 158
Cubic Ft. 26.6
$108512-3667BC
12-3648BC
IN STOCK

12 - 1536TU - CF
Series Model # Finish
How To Order:
For ordering options, see page 323.
Cherry Finish In Stock with High Pressure Laminate Top, Fluted Edge and Nickel Bow Tie Pulls.
• Optional Wallmount Tackboard/Specify Seating Fabric Grade 1, 2, 3TB-0136W Add: $334
• Optional Wallmount Tackboard/Specify Seating Fabric Grade 1, 2, 3TB-0136W Add: $334
BOOKCASE • One Adjustable Shelf Width 35Z
Depth 15
Height 30
Ship Wt. 85
Cubic Ft. 11.08
$ 789
$ 799
12-3630BC Laminate Top
Wood Top
A
ll
e
g
ia
n
ce
MASTER Allegiance 1200 Series:Allegiance 1200 Series  2/2/09  8:14 AM  Page 16
A
dd 3.75%
 List P
rice Increase E
ffective M
ay 1, 2011
337
Item
A L L E G I A N C E 1 2 0 0 S E R I E S
Model No. List PriceDescription Dimensions
36" CIRCULAR TOP • 36" Diameter
• 1" Thick Top
• Single Base Required
• Accommodates Three Chairs
Width 36
Depth 36
Height 1
Ship Wt. 37
Cubic Ft. 3.1
$1641
$1816
42" CIRCULAR TOP • 42" Diameter
• 1" Thick Top
• Single Base Required
• Accommodates Four Chairs
Width 42
Depth 42
Height 1
Ship Wt. 70
Cubic Ft. 4.2
$1694
$1891765
12-3636CT
12-4242CT
NOTE: Base must be ordered separately.
NOTE: Recommend a 12-0400MB or 12-1616CB Base.
NOTE: Base must be ordered separately.
NOTE: Recommend a 12-0400MB or 12-2020CB Base.
NOTE: For use with a 42” Circular Top.
NOTE: For use with a 36” Circular Top.
METAL BASE • Black Metal Base
• Shipped KD
Width 32
Depth 32
Height 27X
Ship Wt. 32
Cubic Ft. 3.2
$150812-0400MB
NOTE: May be used with a 36” or 42” Circular Top.